
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Competition Schedule          (Correction) 

 

Date  Competition  
Time 

Contents & Events 

22-05-2024  
 

10:00 
05:00 
07:00 

Registration, Equipment Control & PT 
Opening Ceremony 
Managers Meeting 

23-05-2024 
 

Com. 
 
 
 
 

08:30-09:45 
10:15-11:30 
12:00-01:15 
01:45-03:00 
03:30-04:45 
05:15-06:30 
07:00-07:45 
08:15-09:00 

Air Rifle (Men) 1st Detail  
Air Rifle (Men) 2nd Detail 
Air Rifle (Men, Women) (Senior, Junior) 3rd Detail 
Air Rifle (Women) 4th Detail 
Air Rifle (Men) (Junior) 5th Detail 
Air Rifle (Women) (Junior) 6th Detail 
Final Air Rifle (Men) Senior 
Final Air Rifle (Women) Senior 

24-05-2024 Com. 
 
 
 

08:30-09:45 
10:15-11:30 
12:00-01:15 
01:45-03:00 
03:30-04:45 
05:15-06:00 
06:30-07:15 

Air Pistol (Men) 1st Detail 
Air Pistol (Men) 2nd Detail 
Air Pistol (Women) Senior 3rd Detail  
Air Pistol (Women), Men Junior 4th Detail  
Air Pistol (Women) Junior 5th Detail 
Final: Air Pistol (Men) 
Final: Air Pistol (Women) 

25-05-2024 Com. 09:00-10:15 
10:45-12:00 

 
 

05:00 

Air Pistol Mixed Team  
Air Rifle Mixed Team 
 
 
Prize Giving & Closing Ceremony 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Competition Director 
Suzuki 11th National Airgun Championship - 2024  

Bangladesh Shooting Sport Federation 
 


