



SUZUKI 11th NATIONAL AIRGUN CHAMPIONSHIP

May 22-25, 2024

Competition Schedule

(Correction)

Date		Competition Time	Contents & Events
22-05-2024		10:00 05:00 07:00	Registration, Equipment Control & PT Opening Ceremony Managers Meeting
23-05-2024	Com.	08:30-09:45 10:15-11:30 12:00-01:15 01:45-03:00 03:30-04:45 05:15-06:30 07:00-07:45 08:15-09:00	Air Rifle (Men) 1 st Detail Air Rifle (Men) 2 nd Detail Air Rifle (Men, Women) (Senior, Junior) 3 rd Detail Air Rifle (Women) 4 th Detail Air Rifle (Men) (Junior) 5 th Detail Air Rifle (Women) (Junior) 6 th Detail Final Air Rifle (Men) Senior Final Air Rifle (Women) Senior
24-05-2024	Com.	08:30-09:45 10:15-11:30 12:00-01:15 01:45-03:00 03:30-04:45 05:15-06:00 06:30-07:15	Air Pistol (Men) 1 st Detail Air Pistol (Men) 2 nd Detail Air Pistol (Women) Senior 3 rd Detail Air Pistol (Women), Men Junior 4 th Detail Air Pistol (Women) Junior 5 th Detail Final: Air Pistol (Men) Final: Air Pistol (Women)
25-05-2024	Com.	09:00-10:15 10:45-12:00 05:00	Air Pistol Mixed Team Air Rifle Mixed Team Prize Giving & Closing Ceremony

Competition Director
Suzuki 11th National Airgun Championship - 2024
Bangladesh Shooting Sport Federation